The following is a list of ACTIVE Home Inspector Registrations with the Montana Department of Labor and Industry as of 03/20/2024.

HI

NUMBER

HI0363
HI0464
HI0454

HI0402
HI0118
HI0151
HI0429
HI0450
HI0415

HI0166
HI0354
HI0236

HI0401
HI0405
HI0418

HI0133
HI0107
HI0136
HI0136
HI0143
HI0149
HI0149
HI0175
HI0207
HI0230
HI0230

HI0253

HI0309
HI0321
HI0333

EFFECTIVE
DATE

09/27/2023
03/11/2024
11/16/2023

07/21/2022
12/31/2023
01/19/2024
12/22/2023
10/18/2023
08/22/2022

02/26/2024
08/21/2023
11/16/2022

04/28/2022
07/08/2022
10/24/2022

01/18/2024
06/06/2023
01/19/2024
01/19/2024
04/13/2022
07/08/2022
07/08/2022
03/30/2022
03/23/2022
07/07/2022
05/05/2023

09/13/2022

05/10/2023
04/05/2023
05/11/2023

EXPIRATION
DATE

09/26/2025
03/10/2026
11/15/2025

07/20/2024
12/30/2025
01/18/2026
12/21/2025
10/17/2025
08/21/2024

02/25/2026
08/20/2025
11/15/2024

04/27/2024
07/07/2024
10/23/2024

01/17/2026
06/05/2025
01/18/2026
01/18/2026
04/12/2024
07/07/2024
07/07/2024
03/29/2024
03/22/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024

09/12/2024

05/09/2025
04/04/2025
05/10/2025

BUSINESS NAME

MT 360 HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

ROCKY MOUNTAIN REAL ESTATE INSPECTION
MONTANA SAFE@HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

ACUITY HOME INSPECTIONS (TRADE NAME)
CRAIGO CONCEPTS LLC

A-ZLLC

SWITCHBACK HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

CARDINAL HOME INSPECTION LLC

CRAZY MOUNTAIN INSPECTIONS LLC

STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY HOME INSPECTIONS LLC
ELEVATION CONSTRUCTION INC DBA BIG SKY
HOME INSPECTORS

SNK HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

GOLDEN EAGLE HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

CENTRAL MONTANA INSPECTION SERVICES ABN OF
OAKLEY ENTERPRISES LLC

CROSSROADS HOME INSPECTION

BROWNING HOME INSPECTION

GREENSTONE CREATIVE INC DBA ACC HOME
INSPECTIONS

PREMIER HOME INSPECTION LLC

QUALITY 360 INSPECTIONS INC

QUALITY 360 INSPECTIONS INC

ADVANCED PROPERTY INSPECTION LLC
HUMPHREY INDUSTRIES LLC

HUMPHREY INDUSTRIES LLC

IRON EAGLE PROPERTY INSPECTIONS LLC
AMERICAN PROPERTY INSPECTIONS

PILLAR TO POST PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTION
PILLAR TO POST PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTION
S5 CONSULTING LLC DBA A PRO HOME INSPECTION
SERVICES

FORNSHELL LLC DBA PILLAR TO POST HOME
INSPECTORS

HOLLOWTOP HOME INSPECTION LLC

TIGHTLINE HOME INSPECTIONS LLC
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FIRST
NAME

RYAN
MICHAEL
PAUL

VAL
LLOYD
TED
MICHAEL
WILLIAM
THOMAS

KEVIN
SCHUYLER
KENT

CALEB
JAE
JOSHUA

WILLIAM
WESLEY
D

BRAD
ROBERT
BRANT
JAMES
SHANE
MICHAEL
JACOB
NICHOLAS

LANCE

ETHAN
BENJAMIN
JOSHUA

Ml
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LAST NAME CITY
BAILEY ANACONDA
SCHAFER ANACONDA
DAFFAU ASOTIN
CRAIGO BEACH
BERMINGHAM BELGRADE
CLACK BELGRADE
MURPHY BELGRADE
KORNEC BELGRADE
CLEMOW BIG ARM
BUDD BIG SKY
KNAUB BIG SKY
CHITTENDEN BIG TIMBER
OAKLEY BIG TIMBER
ANDERSON BIG TIMBER
BROWNING BIG TIMBER
JOSEPH BIGFORK
BENNETT BILLINGS
LANZ BILLINGS
LINDEMAN BILLINGS
SPEAR BILLINGS
HUMPHREY BILLINGS
HUMPHREY BILLINGS
FERGUSSON BILLINGS
SCHALLENBERGER  BILLINGS
TUKA BILLINGS
DOHERTY BILLINGS
STORY BILLINGS
FORNSHELL BILLINGS
HEPNER BILLINGS
LEISHMAN BILLINGS

ASSOCIATION

INTERNACHI
ASHI
ASHI

INTERNACHI
ASHI
ASHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI

INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI

ASHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI

INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
ASHI

ASHI

ASHI

INTERNACHI

ASHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI



The following is a list of ACTIVE Home Inspector Registrations with the Montana Department of Labor and Industry as of 03/20/2024.

HI

NUMBER

HIO355
HI0399
HI0420
HI0435
HI0438

HI0446

HI0446
HI0447
HI0453
HI0462

HI0172
HI0106
HI0137

HI0141

HI0145
HI0165
HI0209
HI0244
HI0257
HI0257
HI0271
HI0272
HI0352
HI0395
HI0407
HI0432
HI0449
HI0158
HI0174
HI0346
HI0441

EFFECTIVE
DATE

09/15/2023
04/11/2022
09/06/2022
04/18/2023
06/26/2023

08/30/2023

08/30/2023
09/18/2023
11/08/2023
02/05/2024

02/09/2024
02/14/2024
12/31/2023

01/01/2023

01/08/2024
01/28/2024
03/30/2022
01/04/2024
05/19/2023
05/19/2023
11/09/2022
10/23/2022
09/01/2023
05/04/2022
06/22/2022
02/28/2023
09/28/2023
01/14/2024
01/24/2023
07/01/2023
08/14/2023

EXPIRATION
DATE

09/14/2025
04/10/2024
09/04/2024
04/17/2025
06/25/2025

08/29/2025

08/29/2025
09/17/2025
11/07/2025
02/04/20226

02/08/2026
02/13/2026
12/30/2025

12/31/2025

01/07/2026
01/27/2026
03/28/2024
01/03/2026
05/18/2025
05/18/2025
11/08/2024
10/22/2024
08/31/2025
05/03/2024
06/21/2024
02/27/2025
09/27/2025
01/13/2026
01/23/2025
06/30/2025
08/13/2025

BUSINESS NAME

BOWERS HOME INSPECTION LLC
HEK HOME INSPECTION

BURNS HOME INSPECTION SERVICES LLC

BESPOKE INSPECTIONS LLC
MT SKYLINE INSPECTIONS

CARBON SERVICES LLC DBA A BUYERS CHOICE

HOME INSPECTIONS

CARBON SERVICES LLC DBA A BUYERS CHOICE

HOME INSPECTIONS
PRECISION BUILDING

TREASURE STATE HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

GARNER HOME SERVICES LLC

SELKIRK INSPECTIONS LLC
NEW WEST HOME SERVICES LLC

ROCKY MOUNTAIN INSPECTIONS LLC

BRIDGER VIEW INSPECTIONS ABN OF JEFF
THORSEN ENTERPRISES INCORPORATED
HUNTER HOMES LLC DBA HUNTER HOMES LLC

INSPECTION & CONSULTING
TRUER LLC
ALPINE HOME INSPECTION LLC

BUYERS BEST INTEREST INSPECTIONS LLC
MASCHINO PROPERTY INSPECTIONS LLC
MASCHINO PROPERTY INSPECTIONS LLC

ANGLER HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

HIGH POINT INSPECTIONS LLC

HANDY ANDYS BUILDING SOLUTIONS LLC

WILD RIVER HOME INSPECTION

TURKEY RED PROPERTY SERVICES LLC

TRI PROPERTY INSPECTIONS LLC
BASIN HOME INSPECTION LLC

HIGHLAND HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

PINTLAR MANAGEMENT LLC
MOORE INSPECTIONS LLC
J.T.G INSPECTIONS
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FIRST
NAME

MARK
DUSTIN
MITCHELL
CALEB
FRANCO

JAMES

KELLIE
RYAN
MICHAEL
ERIC

JESSE
JOHN
WILLIAM

JEFFREY

STEVEN
MARK
CRAIG
JASON
SAMUEL
coby
JAMES
GRAHAM
ANDREW
DREW
ALEXANDER
BRANDON
WHITNEY
BRANT
TRAVIS
MATT
JARRED

Ml
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LAST NAME

BOWERS
WOODFORD
BURNS
SHOOP
SIDOTI

MEEK

MEEK

DAMJANOVICH

QUICK
GARNER

CRAVENS
LANDON
ROBERTS

THORSEN

HUNTER
GILBERTSON
RIEMER
HEGG
MASCHINO
GULLETT
HUMPHRIES
GERRARD
MARSHALL
LEMONS
HOLT
TRIGUEIRO
SHULTZE
BRISTOL
BARRY
MOORE
GOEKEN

CITY

BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS

BILLINGS

BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BONNERS
FERRY
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BUTTE

BUTTE

BUTTE

BUTTE

ASSOCIATION

INTERNACHI
ASHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
InterNACHI

INTERNACHI

INTERNACHI
NAAHI
INTERNACHI
NAAHI

ASHI/INTERN,
ASHI
INTERNACHI

ASHI

INTERNACHI
ASHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHCI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
ASHI

ASHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI



The following is a list of ACTIVE Home Inspector Registrations with the Montana Department of Labor and Industry as of 03/20/2024.

HI
NUMBER

HI0444
HI0458

HI0142
HI0185
HI0397
HI0460
HIO173

HI0308

HI0308
HI0433
HI0149
HI0457
HI0177
HI0216
HI0312
HI0398
HI0252
HI0319
HI0358
HI0410
HI0412
HI0448
HI0116
HI10248
HI0262
HI0320
HI0346
HI0424

HI0426
HI0451
HI0342

EFFECTIVE
DATE

08/10/2023
12/29/2023

01/01/2024
01/24/2023
10/17/2022
01/22/2024
03/01/2024

03/25/2023

03/25/2023
03/24/2023
07/08/2022
01/05/2024
02/06/2024
04/16/2022
12/01/2023
04/26/2022
01/06/2023
04/08/2023
09/03/2023
11/10/2022
07/26/2022
10/02/2023
01/24/2024
10/18/2022
10/11/2022
04/19/2023
07/27/2023
10/28/2022

12/29/2022
10/18/2023
07/01/2023

EXPIRATION
DATE

08/09/2025
12/28/2025

12/31/2025
01/23/2025
10/16/2024
01/21/2026
02/28/2026

03/24/2025

03/24/2025
03/23/2025
07/07/2024
01/04/2026
02/05/2026
04/15/2024
11/30/2025
04/25/2024
01/05/2025
04/07/2025
09/02/2025
11/09/2024
07/25/2024
10/01/2025
01/23/2026
10/17/2024
10/10/2024
04/18/2025
06/30/2025
10/27/2024

12/28/2024
10/17/2025
06/30/2025

BUSINESS NAME

SASQUATCH HOME INSPECTION LLC
HOMESTEAD INSPECTIONS LLC

D QUINN CONSTRUCTION INC DBA QUINN HOME
INPSECTIONS AND ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING
PIONEER HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

HAUS INSPECTION LLC

RC INDUSTRIES

CERTIFIED HOME INSPECTION INC

SHORT STACK ENTERPRISES LLC DBA WIN HOME
INSPECTION FIVE VALLEYS

SHORT STACK ENTERPRISES LLC DBA WIN HOME
INSPECTION FIVE VALLEYS

ALPINE START LLC

HUMPHREY INDUSTRIES LLC

RJ HANKINS LLC

INSPECTION ADVANTAGE LLC

GUARDIAN HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

TONGUE RIVER CONSTRUCTION LLC

CLEAR LAKES HOME INSPECTION

HAVEN HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

ALPINE PROPERTY INSPECTORS

WORTHY INSPECTION SERVICES LLC

BENT NAIL HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

SPIRE HOME INSPECTION LLC

VOGEL HOME INSPECTION AND RADON SERVICES
SAFE HOME INSPECTIONS INCORPORATED
ANDERSEN HOME INSPECTIONS

METICULOUS HOME INSPECTIONS INC
BLACKTAIL LLC

MOORE INSPECTIONS LLC

HALCRO HOME INSPECTION LLC

BRONK'S 406 LLC DBA MR. BRONK'S PROPERTY
INSPECTIONS

DEEP CREEK HOME INSPECTIONS

DYNAMIC INSPECTIONS PLLC
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FIRST
NAME

DAKOTA
TY

KELLY
DANIEL
JOSEPH
JEREMY
THOMAS

TYLER

THOMAS
SAUL
ROB

ROB
ethan
ROGER
WILLIAM
ANDREW
ALISSA
KEVIN
MATTHEW
BRIAN
KEVIN
ADAM
MICHAEL
JOSH
CLINTON
SCOTT
DALE
JOSHUA

TIMOTHY
JOSHUA
BRANDON

Ml

LAST NAME

AM REITAN

M

o

SMITH

QUINN
SWEETMAN
WALDNER
RANGER
KENNEDY

KIRKBRIDE

KIRKBRIDE
STEUER
HANKINS
HANKINS
STAPP
REIMAN
MIMS
HENRICH
ESLICK
BRUMBAUGH
WORTHY
LEE

KIVELA
VOGEL
ANDEREGG
ANDERSEN
LARSEN
FEURT
MOORE
HALCRO

BRONK
KUEBLER
LOWDEN

CITY

BUTTE
CLANCY
COLUMBIA
FALLS
CONRAD
CONRAD
CONRAD
CORAM

CORVALLIS

CORVALLIS
CORVALLIS
DILLON
DILLON

EAST HELENA
EAST HELENA
EAST HELENA
ENNIS
EUREKA
EUREKA
EUREKA
FAIRVIEW
FLORENCE
GLENDIVE
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
HAMILTON

ASSOCIATION

INTERNACHI
ASHI

ASHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
ASHI

INTERNACHI

INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
ASHI

INTERNACHI
ASHI

INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
ASHI

INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
ASHI



The following is a list of ACTIVE Home Inspector Registrations with the Montana Department of Labor and Industry as of 03/20/2024.

HI
NUMBER

HI0342
HI0390
HI0325
HI0436
HI0113
HI0114

HI0154
HI0156
HI0217
HI0224
HI0283
HI0346
HI0370
HI0413
HI0428
HI0440
HI0443
HI0459
HI0108
HI0421
HI0396
HI0124

HI0192

HI0214
HI0234
HI0281
HI0319
HI0427
HI0430
HI0442
HI0121
HI0108

EFFECTIVE
DATE

08/14/2023
05/10/2022
06/01/2023
04/20/2023
06/30/2022
01/03/2024

02/14/2024
01/10/2024
04/29/2022
07/05/2022
12/23/2022
07/27/2023
07/19/2022
07/01/2022
01/25/2023
07/21/2023
08/10/2023
01/17/2024
12/31/2023
09/06/2022
03/24/2022
07/01/2022

02/24/2024

04/29/2022
02/07/2023
08/14/2023
04/08/2023
12/23/2022
02/06/2023
08/16/2023
12/11/2023
12/31/2023

EXPIRATION
DATE

08/13/2025
05/09/2024
05/31/2025
04/19/2025
06/29/2024
01/02/2026

02/13/2026
01/09/2026
04/28/2024
07/04/2024
12/22/2024
06/30/2025
07/18/2024
06/30/2024
01/24/2025
07/20/2025
08/09/2025
01/16/2026
12/30/2025
09/04/2024
03/23/2024
06/30/2024

02/23/2026

04/28/2024
02/06/2025
08/13/2025
04/07/2025
12/22/2024
02/05/2025
08/15/2025
12/10/2025
12/30/2025

BUSINESS NAME

DYNAMIC INSPECTIONS PLLC
SEND IT HOME INSPECTIONS LLC
SALAPICH INSPECTIONS
HANSON HOME INSPECTING LLC
SPUR HOME INSPECTION
EAGLE VIEW INC
KRATTIGER INSPECTION SERVICES INC DBA
PATRIOT PROPERTY INSPECTION
PEAK HOME INSPECTIONS LLC
SOARING EAGLE HOME INSPECTIONS LLC
PILLAR TO POST HOME INSPECTIONS
MOUNTAIN RIDGE PROPERTY INSPECTIONS INC
MOORE INSPECTIONS LLC
MILLIGAN HOME INSPECTIONS LLC
TRUE NORTH HOME INSPECTION LLC
MISSION HOME INSPECTION SERVICES LLC
CREEK PROPERTY INSPECTION LLC
RAGHORN PROPERTY INSPECTION LLC
SUMMIT WEST INSPECTIONS LLC
406 HOME INSPECTION PROS INC
MATT GINNEY HOME INSPECTIONS
TCB INSPECTIONS LLC
HOME ADVANTAGE LLC
MONTANA SIGNATURE SERVICES LLC DBA
SIGNATURE INSPECTIONS
CONKLIN HOME INSPECTION LLC DBA CONKLIN
HOME INSPECTIONS
GRAND SLAM HOME INSPECTIONS LLC
LUKE HOJNACKI
ALPINE PROPERTY INSPECTORS
LINDSAY INSPECTIONS AND CARPENTRY, LLC
MILES HOME INSPECTIONS LLC
CASTLES AND CABINS HOME INSPECTION
GLACIER HOME INSPECTIONS LLC
406 HOME INSPECTION PROS INC
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FIRST
NAME

WILLIAM
WYATT
ELI

TREY
WARREN
DANIEL

JEFF

DAVE
ROBERT
KELLY
SCOTT
ANZARINA
KYLE
SAMUEL
JUSTINA
RUSSELL

Ml

CHRISTOPHER

DAMON
DAVID
MATTHEW
KYLE
STEVE

KRAIG

KELLY
BYRON
LUKE
BRANDON
DYLAN
ETHAN
WAYNE
BARRY
AARON

— > ™ >» 0 0O

§§§§>'0—|Un'uﬂ>‘—>:uﬁ

>

D »n =

LAST NAME

PHILPOTT-

LOWDEN
BLOOM
SALAPICH
HANSON
SEARS

MCCORMICK

KRATTIGER
DANICICH
WAMSLEY
CAMPEAU

BAILEY
MOORE

MILLIGAN
WATTNEM

HIGGINS
PATERA
DREYER

PELLICORI

ILAC
GINNEY
FITCH

ROBINSON

PICKEL

CONKLIN

SUNDBERG
HOJNACKI
HOERLING

LINDSAY
MILES
OLIN
WILKINS
FETVEIT

CITY

HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAVRE
HAVRE
HELENA
HELENA

HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA

HOT SPRINGS

JOLIET
JORDAN
KALISPELL

KALISPELL

KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KILA
LAKESIDE

ASSOCIATION

ASHI
INTERNACHI
NAAHI
INTERNACHI
ASHI

ASHI

INTERNACHI
ASHI

NAAHI

ASHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI

INTERNACHI

INTERNACHI
ASHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
ASHI

ASHI

NAAHI

ASHI
INTERNACHI



The following is a list of ACTIVE Home Inspector Registrations with the Montana Department of Labor and Industry as of 03/20/2024.

HI

NUMBER

HI0122
HI0215

HI0455
HI0239
HI0439
HI0138
HI0400
HI0417

HI0139

HI0322
HI0431
HI0394
HI0152
HI0240
HI0102
HI0104
HI0125

HI0139

HI0139

HI0188
HI0189
HI0200
HI0294
HI0294
HI0406
HI0223
HI0107
HI0384
HI0167
HI0108

EFFECTIVE
DATE

01/06/2024
04/15/2022

11/24/2023
06/05/2023
06/29/2023
01/22/2024
06/21/2022
08/22/2022

01/01/2024

05/18/2023
02/22/2023
04/11/2022
01/16/2024
09/13/2022
01/31/2024
12/31/2023
01/20/2024

01/01/2024
01/01/2024

04/20/2022
02/23/2024
05/04/2022
02/28/2023
02/28/2023
06/07/2022
04/08/2022
06/06/2023
02/16/2024
01/30/2024
12/31/2023

EXPIRATION
DATE

01/04/2026
04/14/2024

11/23/2025
06/04/2025
06/28/2025
01/21/2026
06/20/2024
08/21/2024

12/31/2025

05/17/2025
02/21/2025
04/10/2024
01/15/2026
09/11/2024
01/30/2026
12/30/2025
01/19/2026

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

04/19/2024
02/22/2026
05/03/2024
02/27/2025
02/27/2025
06/06/2024
04/07/2024
06/05/2025
02/15/2026
01/29/2026
12/30/2025

BUSINESS NAME

YELLOWSTONE HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

1ST CHOICE HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

BIG SKY TALENT SERVICES LLC DBA BIG SKY
PROPERTY PROS

FRY INSPECTIONS LLC

ROCKY MOUNTAIN HOME INSPECTIONS LLC
BRAINERD HOME INSPECTION SERVICE
YOUNG INSPECTION SOLUTIONS LLC

BLUE HERON HOME INSPECTIONS

T&B HOUSE AND PROPERTY LLC DBA INSPECT
MONTANA

LOLO CREEK HOME INSPECTIONS ABN OF LOLO
CREEK COMPANIES LLC

HOUSE CALL MONTANA LLC

RG HOME INSPECTION

B&P HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

ACTION NOW MT

J&S HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

RIDGELINE INSPECTION SERVICES LLC

HHI HEWS HOME INSPECTIONS

T&B HOUSE AND PROPERTY LLC DBA INSPECT
MONTANA

T&B HOUSE AND PROPERTY LLC DBA INSPECT
MONTANA

HOMEFAKER PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC DBA
MILESTONE HOME INSPECTIONS

SHELTER WORKS HOME INSPECTIONS LLC
ACCURATE VIEW HOME INSPECTION LLC
COMPASS INSPECTION GROUP INC

COMPASS INSPECTION GROUP INC

DYNASTY INSPECTIONS

ALL SEASON INSPECTIONS

PREMIER HOME INSPECTION LLC

PINTLER PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
INSPECTIONS PLUS LLC

406 HOME INSPECTIONS PROS INC

Page 5 of 12

FIRST
NAME

SAMUEL
CORY

KEVIN
JASON
PAUL
GREG
MONTY
SATOSHI

TIMOTHY

SCOTT
IAN
ROBERT
JACK
RODNEY
JOHN
JEFFREY
RUSSELL

DAVID

JEDEDIAH

DEVON
JOHN
JEREMY
STEVE
coby
MATTHEW
RODERICK
DOUGLAS
MICHAEL
CHARLES
ROBIN

Ml
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LAST NAME

LITTLE
WERSLAND

WITHERSPOON

FRY

GRIFFIS
BRAINERD
YOUNG
YAMAMOTO

NETZLEY

PETERS
ROGERS
GRAHAM
PEASLEE
PARKS
JACOBS
WATKINS
HEWS

ANDREW IV

DIEHL

HOFFNER
THOMPSON
LORD
CAMP
HEAPS
HAIGLER

QUESENBERRY

CORBRIDGE
HEINZ
LOUCKS
PATRICK

CITY

LAUREL
LAUREL

LAUREL

LEWISTOWN
LEWISTOWN
LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON

LOLO

LOLO

MANHATTAN

MARION

MILES CITY
MILES CITY
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA

MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MOLT

PARK CITY

PHILIPSBURG

PLAINS
POLSON

ASSOCIATION

INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI

INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
InterNACHI

INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI

INTERNACHI

ASHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
ASHI
ASHI
ASHI

INTERNACHI

INTERNACHI

INTERNACHI
ASHI

INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
AHIT

INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI



The following is a list of ACTIVE Home Inspector Registrations with the Montana Department of Labor and Industry as of 03/20/2024.

HI

NUMBER

HI0231
HI0376
HI0411
HI0411
HI0408
HI0456
HIO361
HI0380
HI0122
HI0261
HIO375
HI0416
HI0452
HI0213

HI0393
HI0112

HI0182
HI0211
HI0445
HI0423

HI0274
HI0290
HI0437
HI0425

EFFECTIVE
DATE

07/22/2022
03/01/2024
06/27/2022
06/27/2022
07/01/2022
01/05/2024
09/09/2023
12/29/2023
01/06/2024
10/13/2022
03/21/2024
08/19/2022
11/08/2023
04/13/2022

05/30/2023
12/31/2023

02/18/2024
04/03/2022
09/01/2023
11/11/2022

10/27/2022
02/27/2023
07/06/2023
11/30/2022

EXPIRATION
DATE

07/21/2024
02/28/2026
06/26/2024
06/26/2024
06/30/2024
01/04/2026
09/08/2025
12/28/2025
01/05/2026
10/12/2024
03/20/2026
08/18/2024
11/07/2025
04/12/2024

05/29/2025
12/30/2025

02/17/2026
04/02/2024
08/31/2025
11/10/2024

10/26/2024
02/26/2025
07/05/2025
11/29/2024

MOUNTAIN HOME INSPECTION LLC
BUSY BEE HOME INSPECTIONS LLC
HOME POKERS LLC

HOME POKERS LLC

SWAN VALLEY INSPECTIONS LLC

ERIK LOZIER

JORDAN INSPECTION SERVICE LLC

HILINE PROPERTY INSPECTIONS
YELLOWSTONE HOME INSPECTIONS LLC
AMBROSE HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

THREE PEAKS HOME INSPECTION LLC
COUNTRY HOME INSPECTIONS LLC
CAMERON HOME INSPECTIONS

INTEGRITY HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

YODER CRAFT LLC DBA NORTHWEST HOME

INSPECTION

NATIONAL PROPERTY INSPECTION
WTB GENERAL CONTRACTOR & HOME INSPECTOR

LLC

KROST HOME LLC

BIG MOUNTAIN HOME INSPECTIONS LLC
AUSTIN'S HIRED HAND

NORTANA PROPERTY INSPECTIONS ABN OF
SEMENKO ENTERPRISES INC

NIETZ PROPERTY INSPECTION LLC

EYE SPY INSPECTIONS LLC

FULL SPECTRUM INSPECTION

BUSINESS NAME

Page 6 of 12

FIRST
NAME

PAUL
GERALD
ERIC

ERIC
RUDI
ERIK
JAMES
HOWARD
LEVI
HARLEY
JEFFREY
MEGAN
JONATHAN
BILL

MARK
TRACY

WALTER
TODD
JOHN
WILL

GARVIN
DUSTIN
JONATHON
PAUL

Ml

I O

= >

— = un 4

O > < 0O

LAST NAME

BECK
SHAPIRO
CARSTENSEN
CARSTENSEN
MAULDIN
LOZIER

JORDAN

CLIVER

VANDERSLOOT

LATHROP
LEISTER

RAVENSCROFT

CAMERON
WEST

YODER
MURPHY

BERNAUER
KROST
LYNCH
AUSTIN

SEMENKO
NIETZ
KORNER
DODSON

CITY

RED LODGE
ROUNDUP
ROUNDUP
ROUNDUP
SEELEY LAKE
SEELEY LAKE
SHELBY
SHELBY
SHPEHERD
STEVENSVILLE
STEVENSVILLE
STEVENSVILLE
STEVENSVILLE
TOSTON

TROUT CREEK
ULM

VICTOR
WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH
WHITEHALL

WILLISTON
WILLISTON
WILLISTON
WINIFRED

ASSOCIATION

INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
ASHI

ASHI
internachi
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
ASHI

ASHI

ASHI
ASHI

INTERNACHI
NAAHI

INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI

INTERNACHI
INTERNACHI
InterNACHI

INTERNACHI



The following is a list of ACTIVE Home Inspector Registrations with the Montana Department of Labor and Industry as of 03/20/2024.

HI EFFECTIVE  EXPIRATION BUSINESS NAME FIRST Ml LAST NAME CITY ASSOCIATION
NUMBER DATE DATE NAME
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